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Direction
Grøfthøj/Bøgeskov Høvej (Aarhus Kom) — Sabro Skolevej 
(Aarhus Kom)

55 stops

Open route schedule

Grøfthøj/Bøgeskov Høvej (Aarhus Kom)

Dalhøjvænget/Onsholtvej (Aarhus Kom)

Onsholtvej/Engelundsvej (Aarhus Kom)

Bøgeskov Høvej/Engelundsvej (Aarhus Kom)

Bøgeskovparken/Bøgeskov Høvej (Aarhus Kom)

Bøgeskov Høvej/Grøndalsvej (Aarhus Kom)

Grøfthøjparken/Grøndalsvej (Aarhus Kom)

Jyllands-Posten/Grøndalsvej (Aarhus Kom)

Vårkærvej/Grøndalsvej (Aarhus Kom)

Viby Stadion/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Nordbyvej/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Viby Torv/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Viby Bibliotek/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Brorsonsvej/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Bygholms Allé/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Kongsvang/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Marselis Boulevard/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Marselisborgcentret/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Harald Jensens Plads/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Holbergsgade/Frederiks Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Søgade/Frederiks Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Route schedule
Grøfthøj/Bøgeskov Høvej (Aarhus Kom) — Sabro Skolevej 
(Aarhus Kom)

Monday 05:15-00:05
+1

Tuesday 05:15-00:05
+1

Wednesday 05:15-00:05
+1

Thursday 05:15-00:05
+1

Friday 05:15-00:05
+1

Saturday 06:05-00:05
+1

Sunday 06:05-00:05
+1

Route info

Direction: Grøfthøj/Bøgeskov Høvej (Aarhus Kom)

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Park Allé/Rådhuset (Aarhus Kom)

Mølleparken/Thorvaldsensgade (Aarhus Kom)

Den Gamle By (Aarhus Kom)

Eugen Warmings Vej/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Tage-Hansens Gade/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Vestre Ringgade/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Frydenlunds Allé/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Højkolvej/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Hasle Torv/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Hasle Ringvej/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Sommervej/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Bredskiftevej/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Bredskiftevej/Blomstervej (Aarhus Kom)

Honningvænget/Blomstervej (Aarhus Kom)

Havkærvænget/Havkærvej (Aarhus Kom)

Havkærparken/Havkærvej (Aarhus Kom)

Kileparken/Havkærvej (Aarhus Kom)

Tåstumvænget/Havkærvej (Aarhus Kom)

Lokalcenter Havkær/Havkærvej (Aarhus Kom)

Søhøjen/Tilst Vestervej (Aarhus Kom)

Græsvangen/Tilst Vestervej (Aarhus Kom)

Frømosevej/Tilst Vestervej (Aarhus Kom)

Sortevej/Gammel Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Motorvejen/Gl. Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Mundelstrup/Gl. Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Kærsvinget/Gammel Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Gammel Viborgvej 143 (Aarhus Kom)

Sabrovej/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)



Vistoftparken/Vistoftvej (Aarhus Kom)

Sabro Skovvej/Vistoftvej (Aarhus Kom)

Astervej/Vistoftvej (Aarhus Kom)

Kirsebærvej/Sabro Kirkevej (Aarhus Kom)

Sabro Lokalcenter/Sabro Kirkevej (Aarhus Kom)

Sabro Skolevej (Aarhus Kom)



Direction
Sabro Skolevej (Aarhus Kom) — Grøfthøj/Bøgeskov Høvej 
(Aarhus Kom)

54 stops

Open route schedule

Sabro Skolevej (Aarhus Kom)

Sabro Lokalcenter/Sabro Kirkevej (Aarhus Kom)

Kirsebærvej/Sabro Kirkevej (Aarhus Kom)

Astervej/Vistoftvej (Aarhus Kom)

Sabro Skovvej/Vistoftvej (Aarhus Kom)

Vistoftparken/Vistoftvej (Aarhus Kom)

Sabrovej/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Gammel Viborgvej 143 (Aarhus Kom)

Kærsvinget/Gammel Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Mundelstrup/Gl. Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Motorvejen/Gl. Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Sortevej/Gammel Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Frømosevej/Tilst Vestervej (Aarhus Kom)

Græsvangen/Tilst Vestervej (Aarhus Kom)

Søhøjen/Tilst Vestervej (Aarhus Kom)

Lokalcenter Havkær/Havkærvej (Aarhus Kom)

Tåstumvænget/Havkærvej (Aarhus Kom)

Kileparken/Havkærvej (Aarhus Kom)

Havkærparken/Havkærvej (Aarhus Kom)

Havkærvænget/Havkærvej (Aarhus Kom)

Honningvænget/Blomstervej (Aarhus Kom)

Bredskiftevej/Blomstervej (Aarhus Kom)

Bredskiftevej/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Sommervej/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Route schedule
Sabro Skolevej (Aarhus Kom) — Grøfthøj/Bøgeskov Høvej 
(Aarhus Kom)

Monday 04:56-00:05
+1

Tuesday 04:56-00:05
+1

Wednesday 04:56-00:05
+1

Thursday 04:56-00:05
+1

Friday 04:56-00:05
+1

Saturday 06:01-00:05
+1

Sunday 06:01-00:05
+1

Route info

Direction: Sabro Skolevej (Aarhus Kom)

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-14-2352479040-1142926814


Hasle Ringvej/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Hasle Torv/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Højkolvej/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Frydenlunds Allé/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Vestre Ringgade/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Eugen Warmings Vej/Viborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Mølleparken/Thorvaldsensgade (Aarhus Kom)

Park Allé/Rådhuset (Aarhus Kom)

Søgade/Frederiks Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Holbergsgade/Frederiks Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Harald Jensens Plads/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Marselisborgcentret/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Marselis Boulevard/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Kongsvang/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Christian X's Vej/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Bygholms Allé/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Brorsonsvej/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Viby Bibliotek/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Viby Torv/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Nordbyvej/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Viby Stadion/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Vårkærvej/Grøndalsvej (Aarhus Kom)

Jyllands-Posten/Grøndalsvej (Aarhus Kom)

Grøfthøjparken/Grøndalsvej (Aarhus Kom)

Bøgeskov Høvej/Grøndalsvej (Aarhus Kom)

Bøgeskovparken/Bøgeskov Høvej (Aarhus Kom)

Bøgeskov Høvej/Engelundsvej (Aarhus Kom)

Onsholtvej/Engelundsvej (Aarhus Kom)

Dalhøjvænget/Onsholtvej (Aarhus Kom)



Grøfthøj/Bøgeskov Høvej (Aarhus Kom)

14 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Arhus

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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